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White Cake
Buttercream Icing

Janey Lou’s White Buttercream Icing is a
rich, smooth topping that elevates baked
goods with a delicious sweet flavor.

Brand Janey Lou's
Category Icing/Smear
JL# 2715051
Item Descri ption Icing, White Cake Buttercream, 1/17 Lb
GTIN 00853305008222
UPC Case N/A
Pack 01
Size 17
uoM Pounds ™
Cube JANEY LOUS cing, Whit
. “BAKERY PRODUCTS - Buttercream
Shelf Life Frozen 240 Item # 2715051
Shelf Life Prepared 05 INGREDIENTS: POWDERED SUGAR, BUTTER,
WATER, MILK POWDER, MALT POWDER For best results let product thaw
Minimum Run 400 (MALTED BARLEY, FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, completely before use. Product is
AND DEXTROSE), SALT, VANILLA,
. PRESERVATIVE (W/)\TER, PROPYLENE shelf stable for 30 days at room
Hi 04 GLYCOL, PRESERVATIVES (SODIUM temperature. Keep frozen or
BENZOATE AND PROPYLPARABEN)). ; ;
Ti 20 AN ) refrigerated to preserve product life.
i 17.00
Net Welg ht | Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses peanuts and tree nuts.
Gross Weight 18.13 o
Pack: 1 550 N John Glenn Rd.
Case Width 10.00 Unit Weight: 17 Lbs Salt Lake City, UT
Net Case WEight: 17 Lbs Ques(ior?::}:ls:oncerns
Case Length 800 Gross Case Weight: 18.1 Lbs 0 08 53505 00527 2 (sgﬁafgea-c;go‘:
Case Height 8.00
Amount per serving % Daily Value *  Amount per serving % Daily Value * + Tha =% Daily

Nutrition
Facts

Total Fat 11g

15% Total Carbohydrate 25g

Value (DV) tells
9% you how much

Saturated Fat Tg

35% Dietary Fiber 0g

0% a nutrient ina

1 serving per container
Serving size
100 g

Trans Fat Og

Total Sugars 24g

serving of food
contributes to a

Cholesterol 30mg

10% Includes 21g Added Sugars 41%

daily diet. 2.000
calories a day is

Sodium 260mag

per serving

Calories 390

1
Vitamin D 0.6mcg 2% + Calcium 70mg 6% « Iron 0.1mg 0% - Potassium 100mg 2%

11% Protein 2g
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used for
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